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For Intra and Inter Data Center Connectivity
Most Complete Product Portfolio of 25G, 40G, 100G, 200G, 400G and 800G in the Industry
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Transmitter Receiver

1 \
P/N Product Description De()éabslste TX RX Power (dBm)" Power (dBm) C'c\zAr\as?(uFr:?;ie;n Reach Ter?é):éactrre
Min  Max  Min Max )

TR-QQ855-N00 QSFP+ SR4 40G 850nm VCSEL PIN -7.6 1.0 9.5 24 1.5 100m 0~70
TR-QQ85X-N00 QSFP+ eSR4 40G 850nm VCSEL PIN -7.3 1.0 99 24 1.5 300m 0~70
TR-QQ13T-N0OO QSFP+ IR4 40G DFB CWDM PIN -7.0 23 -11.7 23 3.5 2km 0~70

QSFP+ TR-QQ13L-N0O QSFP+ LR4 40G DFB CWDM PIN -7.0 23 -137 23 3.5 10km 0~70
MMF -5.0 3.5 -7.0 3.5 3.5 150m 0~70

TR-QQ13Y-N0OO QSFP+ LX4 SME 40G DFB CWDM PIN =20 23  -117 23 35 >km 0~70
TR-IQ13C-N0O QSFP+ PSM LR4 40G 1310nm DFB  PIN -5.5 1.5 -11.5 15 3.5 1.4km 0~70
TR-IQ13L-NOO QSFP+ PSM LR4 40G 1310nm DFB  PIN -5.5 1.5 ' -12.6 | 1.5 3.5 10km 0~70
TR-PY85S-N0O0O SFP28 SR 25G 850nm VCSEL PIN -84 24  -103 24 1.0 100m 0~70
TR-PY13L-NOO SFP28 LR 25G 1310nm DFB  PIN -7.0 20 -133 20 1.0 10km 0~70

SFP28 TR-PY13E-NOO SFP28 ER 25G 1310nm EML APD -3.0 6.0 -21.0 -40 1.5 40km 0~70
TF-PYxxx-NOO SFP28 AOC 25G 850nmVCSEL PIN N/A  N/A N/A N/A 1S.FOP(2eEE;)Ch 1~100m 0~70

SEPS6 TR-PF85S-N00 SFP56 SR 50G 850nmVCSEL  PIN -7.5 4.0 N/A 4.0 1.5 100m 0~70
TR-PF13L-NOO SFP56 LR 50G 1310nm DFB  PIN -4.5 42 -108 4.2 1.8 10km 0~70
T-FX4FNS-NOO QSFP56 SR4 200G 850nm VCSEL PIN -6.5 4.0 -8.4 4.0 55 100m 0~70
T-FX4FNT-HOO QSFP56 FR4 200G EMLCWDM4 PIN -4.2 4.7 -8.2 4.7 6.5 2km 10~60

QSFP56  C-FX4FNMxxx-NOO QSFP56 AOC 200G 850nmVCSEL PIN N/A  N/A N/A  N/A 5.5 (each side) 1~100m 0~70
C-FXT4FNMxxx-NOO S{;S;E:ll;gozgoA%Eo ORIP 200G 850nmVCSEL PIN N/A  N/A N/A N/A 4613 gggg 2:33 1~100m 0~70
T-GQ4CNS-N0O QSFP112 SR4 400G 850nm VCSEL PIN -4.6 4.0 -6.4 4.0 9.0 100m 0~70

QSFP112 T-GP4CNH-NOO QSFP112 DR4 400G 1310nm Sipho PIN -2.9 4.0 -59 4.0 10.0 500m 0~70
T-GQ4CNT-NOO QSFP112 FR4 400G Sipho CWDM4 PIN -3.2 4.4 -7.2 4.4 10.0 2km 0~70

1. Transmitter and receiver powers are in average, unless specified otherwise.
2. Specification shown is for OTN OTU4 application. The specification for Ethernet application is the same as the specification of TR-FC13R-N00 & TR-FC13D-N00.
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QSFP28

QSFP28
Single
Lambda

OSFP

QSFP-
DD

P/N

TR-FC85S-N0O
TR-FC13T-NOO
TR-FC13X-NOO
TR-VC13T-NOO
TP-VC13Txxxx-NOO
TR-VC13L-NOO

TR-FC13R-N0O
TR-FC13Y-NOO
TR-FC13D-N00

TR-FC13D-NSN

TF-FCxxx-NOO

TF-FPQYxxx-NOO
T-TB2FDS-NOO
TR-ZC13H-NOO

TR-ZC13T-NOO

TR-ZC13L-NOO

T-OS8FNS-NOO
T-OP4CNH-NOO
T-OP4CNT-NOO
C-OS8FNMxxx-N0O
T-OL8FNT-NOO
T-OH8CNS-NOO

T-OL8CNL-NO00
T-OL8CNT-NOO
T-OP8CNH-NOO
T-OP8CNT-NOO
T-OH8CNT-N0O
T-OH8CNL-NOO

C-OS8CNSxxx-N0O

T-DQ8FNS-N0O
T-DQ4CNS-N0O

T-DP4CNH-N0O
T-DP4CNT-NOO

T-DP4CNL-N0OO

T-DQ4CNT-NOO
T-DQ4CNL-NOO
T-DQ4CND-NOO

Product Description

QSFP28 SR4

QSFP28 CWDM4
QSFP28 eCWDM4
QSFP28 PSM4
QSFP28 PSM4 Pigtail
QSFP28 PSM LR4

QSFP28 LR4 Ethernet
QSFP28 LX4

QSFP28 ER4 Lite

QSFP28 ER4 Lite
Dual Rates3

QSFP28 AOC

QSFP28 to 4x SFP28 AOC

QSFP28 SR1.2 BIDI
QSFP28 DR1 (PAM4)

QSFP28 FR1 (PAM4)

QSFP28 LR1 (PAM4)

OSFP SR8
QSFP DR4
OSFP DR4+
OSFP AOC

OSFP 2xFR4 Dual Duplex LC

OSFP SR8 Dual MPO12

Data Rate
(Gb/s)

100G
100G
100G
100G
100G
100G

100G
100G

100G
100G/112G

100G

100G
100G
100G

100G

100G

400G
400G
400G
400G
400G
800G

OSFP 2xLR4 Dual Duplex LC 800G

OSFP 2xFR4 Dual DuplexLC 800G

OSFP DR8 MPO16
OSFP DR8+ MPO16

OSFP DR8+ Dual MPO12

OSFP 8x100G LR
Dual MPO12

OSFP AOC

QSFP-DD SR8
QSFP-DD SR4

QSFP-DD DR4
QSFP-DD DR4+

QSFP-DD 4x100G LR

QSFP-DD FR4
QSFP-DD LR4
QSFP-DD ER4 Lite

C-DQ8FNMxxx-HO0 QSFP-DD AOC

C-DQQ8FNMxox-NOO

T-DP8CNT-NOO

T-DH8CNT-NOO

T-DH8CNL-NO00
T-DC8CNT-NOO
T-DL8CNT-NOO
T-DL8CNL-N0O

C-DQ8CNSxxx-N0O

T-DB8FNS-N00

QSFP-DD 400G to
QSFP56 2x200G AOC

QSFP-DD DR8+ MPO16
QSFP-DD DR8+ Dual
MPO12

QSFP-DD 8x100G

LR Dual MPO12
QSFP-DD 2xFR4 CS
QSFP-DD 2xFR4 Dual
Duplex LC

QSFP-DD 2xFR4

Dual Duplex LC

QSFP-DD AOC

QSFP-DD SR4.2 BIDI

800G

800G

800G

800G

800G

400G
400G

400G

400G

400G

400G
400G
400G

400G

400G

800G

800G

800G
800G
800G

800G

800G

400G

TX

850nm VCSEL
DFB CWDM
DFB CWDM
1310nm DFB
1310nm DFB
1310nm DFB

1296-1309nm
LWDM DFB

DFB CWDM
1296-1309nm
LWDM EML

1296-1309nm
LWDM EML

850nm VCSEL

850nm VCSEL

850nm VCSEL
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
850nm VCSEL
1310nm EML
1310nm EML
850nm VCSEL
Sipho CWDM4
850nm VCSEL
EML CWDM4 /
Sipho CWDM4
EMLCWDM4/
Sipho CWDM4
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho

Sipho Based

850nm VCSEL

850nm VCSEL
1310nm EML /
Sipho

1310nm EML/
Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho

EML CWDM4
EML CWDM4
EML LWDM4

850nm VCSEL

850nm
VCSEL
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
1310nm EML
/ Sipho
EML CWDM4
EMLCWDM4/
Sipho CWDM4

EMLCWDM4 /
Sipho CWDM4

Siph Based

850nm VCSEL

RX

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN

APD

APD

PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
Siph
Based
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN

PIN

PIN
PIN
APD

PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN

Siph
Based

PIN

Transmitter

Power (dBm)
Min Max
-8.4 24
-6.5 2.5
-6.5 2.5
-5.5 2.0
-5.5 2.0
-5.5 2.0
-4.3 4.5
-35 4.5
-2.5 6.5
-2.5 6.5
-0.7 6.5
-0.7 6.5
N/A N/A
N/A  N/A
-6.2 4.0
-29 4.0
-24 4.0
-1.4 4.5
-6.0 4.0
-29 4.0
-24 4.0
N/A - N/A
-4.2 4.7
-4.6 4.0
=27 | 51
-33 3.5
29 4.0
-24 4.0
-24 4.0
-1.9 438
N/A N/A
-6.5 4.0
-4.6 4.0
-2.9 4.0
-24 4.0
-1.4 4.5
-33 3.5
-1.4 4.5
0.4 6.5
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
-24 4.0
24 4.0
-1.9 48
-33 3.5
-33 3.5
=27 | 51
N/A N/A
-6.5 4.0

Receiver
Power (dBm)
Min  Max
-103 24
-11.5 25
-13.0 25
-102 2.0
-102 2.0
-13.7 20
-10.6 4.5
-11.5 45
-16.65 -3.5
-20.5  -35
-14.85 -35
-18.7 -35
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
-8.2 4.0
-5.9 4.0
-6.4 4.5
-7.7 4.5
-7.9 4.0
-5.9 4.0
-6.4 4.5
N/A N/A
-8.2 4.7
-6.4 4.0
-9.0 5.1
-73 35
-5.9 4.0
-6.4 4.5
-6.4 4.5
-82 4.8
N/A N/A
-7.9 4.0
-6.4 4.0
-5.9 4.0
-6.4 4.5
-7.7 45
-73 35
-7.7 4.5
-135 -34
N/A N/A
N/A - N/A
-6.4 4.5
-6.4 4.5
-82 438
-73 35
-73 35
-9.0 5.1
N/A N/A
-8.5 4.0

Max Power
Consumption
(W)

35
35
35
35
3.5
35

4.0

3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

2.5 (each
QSFP28)

3.5 (QSFP28)
1.0 (each SFP28)

4.0
4.0

4.0

4.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0 (each OSFP)
11.0
14.0

16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.5

14.0

9.0
8.0
9.0

9.0

10.0

10.5
11.0
12.0

9.0 (each
QSFP-DD)

9.0(400G side)
6.0 (200G side)

16.0
16.0
17.0

16.0
16.0

Reach

100m
2km
10km
2km
2km

10km

10km

100m

30km
40km (w/ FEC)

30km
40km (w/ FEC)

1~100m

1~100m
100m
500m

2km

10km

100m
500m
2km
1~100m
2km
50m

10km
2km
500m
2km
2km
10km

100m

100m
100m

500m

2km

10Km

2km
10km
30km

1~100m

1~100m
2km

2km

10km
2km
2km

10km

100m

150m
(w/OM5)

Temperature
(deg Q)

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70



For 5G Wireless Fronthual, Midhual and Backhual
Optimized 25G, 50G, 100G, 200G and 400G Solutions
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P/N

TR-PY85S-V00
TR-PY13H-V0O
TR-PY13L-V0O

TR-DYxxL-V00

TR-LYxxL-V0OO
TR-RYxxL-V0O
TR-RYxxI-V0OO
TR-MYxxE-V0O
TR-MYxxL-V0O
TR-GYxxI-V0O
TR-PY13E-NOO
TR-PY13E-V0O
TR-PF13L-V0O

TR-DFxxL-V00

TR-LFxxL-V0O
TR-FC85S-E00
TR-FC13X-R00

TR-FC13R-NOO

SFP28

SFP56

QSFP28  TR-FC13D-N00O

TR-FC13E-N0OO

TR-FC13Z-N0O

TR-FF13L-NOO
TR-FF13E-NOO

TR-BFxxL-NOO

TR-BFxXE-NOO
TR-ZC13L-N0OO
TR-BCxxL-NOO
TR-ZC13E-NOO
TR-BCxxE-NOO
T-DQ4FNL-NOO
T-DQ4FNE-NOO

QSFPDD & 5oaeni-noo

T-DQ4CNE-N0O

QSFP28
Single
Lambda

Product Description

SFP28 SRIT
SFP28 LR Lite IT
SFP28 LRIT

SFP28 LR BIDI IT

SFP28 LR CWDM IT
SFP28 LR LWDM IT
SFP28 IR LWDM IT

SFP28 LR MWDM IT(15km)
SFP28 LR MWDM T (10km)

SFP28 IR DWDM IT
SFP28 ER

SFP28 ERIT

SFP56 LR IT

SFP56 LR BIDI IT

SFP56 LR CWDM IT
QSFP28 SR4 (CPRI)
QSFP28 eCWDM4 ET

QSFP28 LR4 Ethernet

QSFP28 ER4 Lite

QSFP28 ER4

QSFP28 ZR4

QSFP28 LR (PAM4)
QSFP28 ER (PAM4)

QSFP28 LR BIDI (PAM4)

QSFP28 ER BIDI (PAM4)
QSFP28 LR (PAM4)
QSFP28 LR BIDI (PAM4)
QSFP28 ER (PAM4)
QSFP28 ER BIDI (PAM4)

QSFP-DD LR4
QSFP-DD ER4
QSFP-DD LR4
QSFP-DD ER4 Lite

Data Rate
(Gb/s)

25G
25G
25G

25G

25G
25G
25G
25G
25G
25G
25G
25G
50G

50G

50G
100G
100G

100G

100G

100G

100G

50G
50G

50G

50G

100G
100G
100G
100G

200G
200G
400G
400G

N

o
QSFP28

TX

850nm VCSEL
1310nm DFB
1310nm DFB
1270/1330nm
DFB

DFB CWDM
DFB LWDM
EML LWDM
DFB MWDM
DFB MWDM
EML DWDM
1310nm EML
1310nm EML
1310nm DFB
1270/1330nm
DFB
DFBCWDM
850nm VCSEL
DFB CWDM
1296-1309nm
LWDM DFB

1296-1309nm
LWDM EML

1296-1309nm
LWDM EML

1296-1309nm
LWDM EML
1310nm EML
1310nm EML

1270/1330nm
EML

1295/1309nm
EML

1310nm EML

1270/1330nm
EML

1310nm EML

1304/1309nm
EML

EML LWDM
EML LWDM
EML CWDM
EML LWDM

1. Transmitter and receiver powers are in average, unless specified otherwise.

RX Power (dBm)'

PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN

PIN
PIN
APD
APD
PIN
APD
APD
APD
PIN

PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN

APD

PIN
w/SOA

PIN
w/SOA

PIN
APD

PIN

APD
PIN
PIN

APD

APD

PIN
APD
PIN
APD

Transmitter

Min
-8.4
-7.0
-7.0

-7.0

-2.0
-3.0
-2.0
2.0
2.0
-2.0
-3.0
-3.0
-4.5

-4.1

0.5
-8.4
-6.5

-4.3
25
255

-29

2.0

-4.5
0.4

-4.5

0.4
-14
-14
1.7
1.7

-34
0.0
-2.8
0.4

Max
24
2.0
2.0

2.0

6.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
4.2

4.5

7.0
24
25

4.5
6.5
6.5

29

6.5

4.2
6.6

4.2

6.6
4.5
4.5
7.1
7.1

53
6.5
4.0
6.5

Receiver
Power (dBm)'
Min  Max
-103 24
-10.5 2.0
-133 20
-133 20
-133 25
=153 30)
-21.0 -40
-19.0 -4.0
-140 20
-21.0 -4.0
-21.0 -40
-21.0 -4.0
-10.8 4.2
-10.8 45
-10.8 45
-103 24
-13.0 25
-106 45
-16.65 -3.5
-205 -35
-209 -3.5
=290 -35
-103 4.2
-176 -34
-10.8 4.2
-176 -34
-7.7 4.5
-7.7 4.5
-16.0 -34
-16.0 -34
-9.7 5.3
-155 -3.0
9.1 40
-135 -34

'

QSFP-DD

Max Power
Consumption
(W)

1.0
1.2
1.2

1.0

1.5
15
1.8
2.0
2.0
1.8
15
1.8
1.8

1.8

2.0
2.5
4.5

4.0
4.5
4.5

55

55

B
3.5

3.5

35
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

-

Reach

100m
300m
10km

10km

10km
10km
20km
15km
10km
20km
40km
40km
10km

10km

10km
100m
10km

10km

30km
40km
(w/ FEQ)

40km

80km
(w/ FECQ)

10km
40km

10km

40km
10km
10km
40km
40km

10km
40km
10km
30km

Temperature
(deg ©)

-40~85
-40~85
-40~85

-40~85

-40~85
-40~85
-40~85
-20~85
-20~85
-40~85
0~70
-40~85
-40~85

-40~85

-40~85
-10~75
-20~85

0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70

0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70

0~70
0~70
0~70
0~70



For Metro, DCl and 5G Backhaul Coherent Transmission
Newly Launched 100G, 200G and 400G Coherent Transceivers
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QSFP-DD

- Line Typical Transmitter  Receiver
; Line Side ; ypica Max Power Case
P/N D::gr(ij:':;:m Csl;ce;;t Modulation OSNR RetilClny) | R ) Consumption Reach Temperature
Format mode 5en ([@B) Min Max Min Max (degQ)
CT-CTS100SMRTAOO 100G CFP2DCO,C  OTU4/ 100GE 100GDP-QPSK ~ OFEC 115 -80 50 -180 50 210 MR/ 0~70
Band, 50GHz Grid, ZR+
191.3-196.1GHz
CT-CTS200SMRTAOO 200G CFP2DCO,C  2*OTU4/2*100GE/200GE 200G DP-16QAM  OFEC 19.5 -80 5.0 -180 5.0 24.0 MR/ 0~70
Band, 50GHz Grid, OTU4/100GE 100G DP-QPSK ZR+

CFP2 191.3-196.1GHz

DCO CT-CTS400SMRTAOO 400G CFP2 DCO,C 4*0TU4 / 4*100GE/ 400G DP-16QAM  OFEC 22 -80 50 -120 00 30.0 MR 0~70
Band,75GHzGrid, ~ 2*200GE /400GE
191.3-196.1GHz

CT-CTS400SLHTAOO 400G CFP2 DCO,C 4*QTU4/4*100GE/ 400G DP-16QAMPS SDFEC 21 -80 50 -12.0 00 25.0 LH 0~70
Band, 75GHz Grid, 400GE/2*0OTU4/ 200G DP-16QAMPS
191.3-196.1GHz 200GE / 2*100GE 200G DP-QPSK

CT-OSS400SZRTAOO 400G OSFP DCO,C 400GE 400G DP-16QAM  CFEC 24 -10.0 -8.0 -120 0.0 18.0 ZR 0~75
Band, 75GHz Grid,

OSFP 191.3-196.1GHz

DCO  (CT-0S5400SZPTAO0 400G OSFPDCOC  4*100GE/400GE  400GDP-16QAM OFEC 22 -10.0 -80 -120 0.0 210  Open 0~75
Band, 75GHz Grid, ZR+
191.3-196.1GHz

CT-QDS100SMRTA00 100G QSFP-DD DCO, OTU4/ 100GE 100G DP-QPSK  SCFEC/ 14/11 -10.0 -6.0 -18.0 0.0 16.0 MR 0~75
CBand, 50GHz Grid, OFEC
191.15-196.1GHz

CT-QDS400SZRTAOO 400G QSFP-DD DCO, 400GE 400G DP-16QAM  CFEC 24 -10.0 -80 -12.0 0.0 18.0 ZR 0~75
CBand, 75GHz Grid,
191.15-196.1GHz

QSFP-

DDDCO CT-QDS400SZPTAQ0 400G QSFP-DDDCO, 4*100GE/400GE  400GDP-160AM OFEC 22 -100 -80 -120 0.0 210  Open  0~75
CBand, 75GHz Grid, ZR+
191.15-196.1GHz

CT-QDS400MZPTAOO Multi-rate OpenZR+ 4*100GE / 400GE 400G DP-16QAM  OFEC 22 -10.0 -80 -12.0 0.0 21.0 Open 0~75
QSFP-DD DCO,C 3*100GE 300G DP-8QAM ZR+
Band, 75GHz Grid, 2*100GE 200G DP-QPSK
191.15-196.1GHz 100GE 100G DP-QPSK
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InnoLight Technology Contact:
sales@innolight.com

Corporate Headquarters (China-Suzhou)
8 Xiasheng Road, Suzhou Industrial Park,

Suzhou, Jiangsu, 215126, China

TEL: (86) 512-86669288
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